LIST OF HOLIDAYS SESSION 2025-2026

S.No. EEASZ'II'EI:I-LI'EI'II)E{) HOLIDAYS DATE
1 Gazetted Ram Navmi 6-Apr-2025
2 Gazetted Mahavir Jayanti 10-Apr-2025
3  |Gazetted Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr-2025
4 Gazetted Good Friday 18-Apr-2025
5 |Gazetted Buddha Purnima 12-May-2025
6 Gazetted Eid ul-Zuha(Bakrid)* 7-Jun-2025
7 |Gazetted Muharram * 6-Jul-2025
8 Gazetted Rakshabandhan 9-Aug-2025
9 Gazetted Independence Day 15-Aug-2025
10 |Gazetted Janamashtami 16-Aug-2025
11 |Gazetted Id-e-Milad /Milad-un-Nabi* 5-Sep-2025
12 |Gazetted E;::‘;ZZ;""/ Mahatma Gandhi's |, . 05
13 |Restricted Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 7-Oct-2025
14 |Restricted Karva Chauth 10-Oct-2025
15 |Gazetted Narak Chaturdashi/Diwali 20-Oct-2025
16 |Restricted Govardhan Puja 22-0ct-2025
17 |Restricted Bhai Dooj 23-0ct-2025
18 [Restricted Chhat Puja 28-0ct-2025
19 |Gazetted Guru Nanak Jayanti 5-Nov-2025
20 |Gazetted Christmas Day 25-Dec-2025
21 |Gazetted Republic Day 26-Jan-2026
22 |Gazetted Maha Shivratri 16-Feb-2026
23 |Gazetted Holi 4-Mar-2026
24 |Gazetted Eid-u- Fitr * 20-Mar-2026
25 |Gazetted Ram Navmi 26-Mar-2026
26 |Gazetted Mahavir Jayanti 31-Mar-2026

Summer Break :

Autumn Break:

22-05-2025(Thursday) to 30-06-2025(Monday)
School reopens on 01-07-2024 (Tuesday)

29-09-2025(Monday) to 02-10-2025(Thursday)

reopens on 03-10-2025 (Friday)
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1-01-2026(Thursday) to 11-01-2026(Sunday)

Winter Break : reopens on 12-01-2026(Monday)

* Subject to change as per the position of the moon.
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